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c:\mswin\data\massconv.mss

22.09.14 at 13:31:44

Lo-Res Mass Data (Centroid)

Acquired on MASPEC system [msw/A303]
as c:\mswin\data\7-31651.am

OC-GP /3-2-N

Kolrep

MAT711/ El 8KV

30

Versuch 3-2

SCAN GRAPH. Flagging=M/z.

%aoe

_Scan 9-2:49. Entries=238. 100% Int.=1336305.
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Lehmann
Schreibmaschine
Versuch 3-2


File Name : c:\mswin\data\massconv.mss
Creation Date/Time 22.09.14 at 13:31:44

File Type . Lo-Res Mass Data (Centroid)

File Source . Acquired on MASPEC system [msw/A303]
as c:\mswin\data\7-31651.am

File Title : OC-GP/3-2-N

Operator . Kolrep

Instrument : MAT711/ El 8KV

Temp. [°C] ;30

SCAN GRAPH. Flagging=M/z.
%aqefscan 9-2:49. Entries=238. 100% Int.=1336305.
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File Name

Creation Date/Time
File Type

File Source

File Title
Operator
Instrument
Temp. [°C]

Kolrep

: MAT711/ EI 8KV
. 30

: c:\mswin\data\massconv.mss

© 22.09.14 at 13:31:44

. Lo-Res Mass Data (Centroid)

. Acquired on MASPEC system [msw/A303]
as c:\mswin\data\7-31651.am

. OC-GP/3-2-N

SCAN TEXT.Filter=[Int:1%. .

Scan 9-2:49. Sorted on M/z (ascending). Entries=17.
Wid ---Y%age---

——-M/z-- ——-Int.---
40.5 23444
41.2 59133
43.4 69271
443 32740
55.6 18980
65.1 20492
81.3 37543
82.1 24543
93.1 14275
94.2 13425

109.2 115536
110.2 1336305
111.1 94118
152.2 192037
152.9 17452
194.2 412826
195.3 50066
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16
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16
16
16
16
16
15
15

1.75
4.43
5.18
2.45
1.42
1.53
2.81
1.84
1.07
1.00
8.65
100.00
7.04
14 .37
1.31
30.89
3.75
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